
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
  2 
  1 
 26 
111 
  6 
 32 
 69 
 96 
 44 
  4 
 71 
526 
 11 
888 
 38 

Class 
SSM 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SSM 

Name 
Carlos A. Marcelino - FAUESC 
Marcos A. da Silva - FAEES 
Wesley B. Rodrigues - FMA 
Fernando Buzollo - FMA 
Sérgio de S. Naves - FAUGO 
Luis F. Armani da Silva - FMA 
Luciano A. Lavalle Filho - FMA 
Roberto Cló - FMA 
Luiz Henrique Pinheiro - FMA 
Joanes A. S. Gouvea - FMA 
Armando Peres - FMA 
Márcio E. S. Pereira - FAEES 
Paulo Sant\'Anna - FPRA 
Flávio Nardi Chohfi - FAUESC 
Valdemiro A. Oliveira - FAB 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 

Best Tm 
59.118 
59.227 
59.268 
59.325 
59.372 
59.383 
59.398 
59.422 
59.502 
59.502 
59.891 
59.915 
59.933 

1:00.072 

Diff 

0.109 
0.150 
0.207 
0.254 
0.265 
0.280 
0.304 
0.384 
0.384 
0.773 
0.797 
0.815 
0.954 

Gap 

0.109 
0.041 
0.057 
0.047 
0.011 
0.015 
0.024 
0.080 

0.389 
0.024 
0.018 
0.139 

In Lap 
10 
10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
2 
0 

S1 Best 
21.846 
21.922 
21.933 
21.902 
21.866 
21.904 
21.965 
21.983 
21.994 
22.007 
22.171 
22.137 
22.188 
22.114 

S2 Best 
16.002 
16.030 
16.019 
16.049 
16.066 
16.060 
16.064 
16.072 
16.083 
16.085 
16.108 
16.178 
16.178 
16.213 
24.060 

S3 Best 
21.261 
21.248 
21.213 
21.319 
21.349 
21.299 
21.334 
21.265 
21.334 
21.315 
21.529 
21.537 
21.501 
21.665 
30.291 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/10/2018 15:23:41 
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
F4 SS/SSM 

6o TREINO LIVRE - F4 SS/SSM 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 15:11:10 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

10/10/2018 15:13 
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